
Distance Stage Bogey Time Main Field

Time Control Name ( Km's ) Max Time Allowed
 First Car 

Due

Parc Ferme Out TC S 09:10

Service In:    TC A 1.90 00:06 09:16

Service Out:    TC B 0 00:10 09:26

Arrival Control SS 1: TCC SS1 5.90 00:10 09:36

Start Control  SS 1 TC SS1 0.1 00:03 09:39

Finish SS 1 TC SS1 9.50 00:15 4:23.07 00:15 09:54

Arrival Control SS 2: TCD SS2 11.10 00:16 10:10

Start Control  SS 2 TC SS2 0.2 00:03 10:13

Finish SS 2 TC SS2 9.90 00:15 4:34.15 00:15 10:28

Arrival Control SS 3: TCE SS3 12.0 00:17 10:45

Start Control  SS 3 TC SS3 0.3 00:03 10:48

Finish SS 3 TC SS3 18.70 00:25 8:37.84 00:25 11:13

Regroup In:    TC F 10.0 00:15 11:28

Regroup Out Service In:    TC G 0 00:10 11:38

Service Out:    TC H 0 00:30 12:08

Arrival Control SS 4: TCI SS4 5.90 00:10 12:18

Start Control  SS 4 TC SS4 0.1 00:03 12:21

Finish SS 4 TC SS4 9.50 00:15 4:23.07 00:15 12:36

Arrival Control SS 5: TCJ SS5 11.10 00:16 12:52

Start Control  SS 5 TC SS5 0.2 00:03 12:55

Finish SS 5 TC SS5 9.90 00:15 4:34.15 00:15 13:10

Arrival Control SS 6: TCK SS6 12.0 00:17 13:27

Start Control  SS 6 TC SS6 0.3 00:03 13:30

Finish SS 6 TC SS6 18.70 00:25 8:37.84 00:25 13:55

Regroup In:    TC L 10.0 00:15 14:10

Regroup Out Service In:    TC M 0 00:10 14:20

Service Out:    TC N 0 00:30 14:50

Arrival Control SS 7: TCO SS7 5.90 00:10 15:00

Start Control  SS 7 TC SS7 0.1 00:03 15:03

Finish SS 7 TC SS7 9.50 00:15 4:23.07 00:15 15:18

Arrival Control SS 8: TCP SS8 11.10 00:16 15:34

Start Control  SS 8 TC SS8 0.2 00:03 15:37

Finish SS 8 TC SS8 9.90 00:15 4:34.15 00:15 15:52

Arrival Control SS 9: TCQ SS9 12.0 00:17 16:09

Start Control  SS 9 TC SS9 0.3 00:03 16:12

Finish SS 9 TC SS9 18.70 00:25 8:37.84 00:25 16:37

Parc Ferme In : TC R 9.40 00:17 16:54

Total Stage  114.3km    Total Road Section 124.5km Total Distance 238.8km


